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VBET League
2022/23 13th round, Match #101

Monday, 14.11.2022, 15:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 10°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

32 Ledvii Dmytro
96 Sliusar Denys
73 Liakh Rostyslav
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
7 Klymchuk Yurii
30 Talles B.
93 Roman Vitalii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
22 Karabin Yaroslav
63 Sapuha Marko (C)
11 Solomon

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
3 Veremiienko Oleh
99 Runich Vasyl
17 Mysyk Marian
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
10 Prytula Ostap
26 Alvarenga
75 Kitela Andrii
4 Kholod Vitalii

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
33 Honchar Igor
25 Horin Oleh
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
2 Dmytruk Taras
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
7 Kuliiev Eldar
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
97 Kolesnyk Danylo
8 Khakhlov Oleksii

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
10 Baidal Anton
21 Palamar Ruslan
9 Kasimov Dmytro
4 Chuiev Bohdan
5 Kravchuk Yurii
3 Trubochkin Ivan
20 Holub Danylo

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Hashkov Evhen
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr

Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 13th round, Match #101
Monday, 14.11.2022, 15:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 10°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
93 Roman Vitalii 5'

7 Klymchuk Yurii 20'

7 Klymchuk Yurii 23'

5 Fedorchuk Valerii 25'

31' 25 Horin Oleh

5 Fedorchuk Valerii
6 Dovhyi Oleksii 40'

42' 33 Honchar Igor
3 Trubochkin Ivan

44' 23 Niemchaninov Dmytro

56' 97 Kolesnyk Danylo
10 Baidal Anton

96 Sliusar Denys 62'

63' 3 Trubochkin Ivan

66' 44 Vitenchuk Vadym
22 Karabin Yaroslav

26 Alvarenga 70'

76' 22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
4 Chuiev Bohdan

76' 8 Khakhlov Oleksii
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

92 Sliubyk Bohdan 90+3'

Legend
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